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GIRO DELLE MIANDE

15 AGOSTO 2013 - PRAMOLLO (TO)

Atleta

Garnier
Genre
Bob
Massel
Garnier
Tanotti
Garnier
Pons
Folco
Pons
Long
Martinat
Lone
Massel
Nevache
Ughetto
Camillo
Menusan
Sapre
Franco
Tron
Martinat
Bounus
Marino
Long
Alabiso
Mossio
Borello
Sonza
Bagolini
Tonietti
Stefani

Claudio
Davide
Denis
Fabio
Massino
Roberto
Manuel
Patrik
Mauro
Alessandro
Simone
Fabio
Feucther
PierPaolo
Andrea
Ferruccio
Feucther
Stefano
Diego
Dario
Anita
Fabrizio
Franca
Carlo
Ettore
Gustavo
Carlo
Francesca
Efiso
Cristina
Franca
Graziella

Societa

GASM Torre Pellice
Atl. Pinerolo

G.S. Pomaretto 80
G.S. Pomaretto 80
GASM Torre Pellice
G.S. Pomaretto 80
GASM Torre Pellice
G.S. Pomaretto 80
G.S. Porte

G.S. Pomaretto 80
S.D. Baudenasca
G.S. Pomaretto 80
Libero

G.S. Pomaretto 80
G.S. Pomaretto 80
G.S. Pomaretto 80
Libero

G.S. Pomaretto 80
Libero

Atl. Valpellice

Atl. Valpellice

G.S. Pomaretto 80
G.S. Pomaretto 80
S.D. Baudenasca
S.D. Baudenasca
Libero

Atl. Cumiana Stilcar
Libera

Libero

Libera

Pod. None

S.D. Baudenasca

Tempo
16'57"
17'37"
17'58"
17'58"
19'24"
19'24"
19'48"
20'35"
20'46"
20'50"
20'51"
21'21"
21'40"
22'19"
22'22"
22'43"
23'44"
24'06"
24'20"
24'30"
24'42"
24'44"
25'24"
27'34"
27'34"
27'53"
27'59"
30'01"
30'25"
34'25"
36'56"
36'56"



